Model T2 Pressure Transducer
APPLICATIONS
An affordable digitally compensated
instrument for general industrial
 applications.
• Process Automation
• Compressor Control
• Hydraulic Systems

Model T2 Pressure Transducer
BULLETIN T2
How To Order
M12 and Bendix style termination designs share similar
 dimensions to those shown above.
      T   2             X 7
Type
Configuration
(T2)
Pressure Connection
Electrical Termination
Accuracy ±0.25% Static
Accuracy Class (BFSL)
1.0% Total Error Band
–20°C/+85°C
1.5% Total Error Band
–40°C/-20°C, 85/125°C
05  = 0-5 Vdc
10  = 0-10 Vdc
15  = 1-5 Vdc
16  = 1-6 Vdc
42  = 4-20mA
RM= 0.5-4.5 Vdc
Ratio Metric
to 5Vdc
supply
Consult Factory for
Available Options
Pressure Ranges Optional
X-Variations
M01 1⁄8 NPT-male
M02 1⁄4 NPT-male
MEK 7⁄16-20 SAE-male†
MS2 1⁄4-19 bsp male†
MG2 G 1⁄4 B male
Consult factory for other connections
† Not UL recognized above 10,000 psi range
psi Ranges
       30# = 30 psi
       50# = 50 psi
       60# = 60 psi
     100# = 100 psi
     150# = 150 psi
     200# = 200 psi
     300# = 300 psi
     400# = 400 psi
     500# = 500 psi
     750# = 750 psi
   1000# = 1000 psi
   1500# = 1500 psi
   2000# = 2000 psi
   3000# = 3000 psi
   5000# = 5000 psi
   6000# = 6000 psi
   7500# = 7500 psi
 10000# = 10000 psi
 15000# = 15000 psi
 20000# = 20000 psi
Output Signal
G
Measurement
Type
G = Gauge Pressure,
Vented Housing
For sealed housing